
1 倉  谷  姫  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢大学附属中学校 1 67.08 33.61 33.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 -1 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 0 2 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 2 2 1

4 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 0 0

6 2Lzq+2Tq q 3.74 X -0.84 2.90-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 2F!q+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.42 3.54-1 -1 -3 -3 -3

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 -1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 1 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

32.67 33.61

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

33.47

2 前  出  音  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢高等学校 3 58.17 25.84 33.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 -1 1 1 1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 -2 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 2F+1Lo 2.53 X 0.00 2.530 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.701 1 2 2 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

9 2Lz+1A+SEQ 2.82 X 0.00 2.820 -1 0 0 0

10 2Loq+1Eu<<+2S<< << 2.31 X -0.85 1.46-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

28.36 25.84

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.25 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.084.00 4.50 4.00 3.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.174.00 4.75 4.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.00 4.75 4.50 3.50 4.25

33.33

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 塩  谷  早  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

泉中学校 5 52.51 22.37 32.14 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 0 1 1 1

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -2 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 -0.78 1.02-5 -2 -5 -4 -4

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.961 -2 0 0 1

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 2 0 0 1

6 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 2 1 1 1

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 2.82 X -0.07 2.750 1 -1 -1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 0 1 1 2

11 2T+1Eu+2S< < 3.12 X -0.65 2.47-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

25.35 22.37

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 5.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 4.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 4.50 3.50 3.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.084.25 4.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.25 4.75 4.00 3.50 4.25

32.14

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 左  伝  来  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

野々市明倫高等学校 4 46.77 18.77 30.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.39 1.29-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -2 0 0 0

4 2Fe e 1.44 -0.34 1.10-2 -3 -1 -2 -4

5 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2Lo+2T<< << 2.31 X -0.85 1.46-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S+2Lo<+2T<< << 3.37 X -0.68 2.69-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 1.940 0 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 -1 1 1 0

21.72 18.77

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.00 4.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.674.00 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.673.75 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 4.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.75 4.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

30.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 中  尾  心  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢高等学校 2 42.27 15.73 26.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe+2T e 2.74 -0.43 2.31-3 -2 -4 -2 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.102 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 0 0 -1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 -0.09 3.01-1 0 -1 0 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 0 -3

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 0 -1

9 2Fe+1A+SEQ e 2.23 X -0.38 1.85-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.810 0 -1 0 -3

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

17.24 15.73

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.173.25 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.25

26.54
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